11 August 1990 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
AKTOLGALI(9)

TURKAY(4)
ZEHRAHAN(3)
SERIFE(1)
TAYGA8)
SENBATUR(2)
ASUMAN(6)
BORAY(5)

SELIN(7)

Race Result
Handicap 22/DH
1)14 ¢ 2)6% 3)3¢%
Age Sire Dam Weight Jockey
Gyogrh  ONAL*- MATRA 44 59  MCILGIN GUR. ERDONMEZ
Byogrh  TULYAR- KEMYETULIRAK 16 58  T.ADISEN ZEK. BAKI
4yochm  ONAL*- ZEHRA 82 45  KMELIKE ABD. CANTEKINLER
8yogrm  HEDBAN18/66 - MATRA.40 51  GGUL K. HAL. YILDIZTEKIN
S5yogrh  TULRAB- MENOULE26 56  H.KARATAS UMU. TAVER
6yochm  TOLGA* - CAHDE57 45  MYUKSEL ERH. DOGAN
6yogrm  TULYAR- MENCULE 18 52 AOZDENiZ GOK. ORTAC
6yochh DOGANAY - ZEHRA 61 54  Y.TUNG NEC. GUVEN
5yochm  HLALUZZAMAN25 - TURFETUNNUR 18 58 AKADIRALTINOZ  ALT.DEMREN

Owner
| E.DIZDAR

NAIMGUL
IS.TOKGOZ
NAIMGUL
S.DUMAN
H.BEYAZLAR
TCILEK

. TOPAL

C.OZKAN

kg,

Trainer

1.54.57
1.54.80
1.55.22
1.55.34
1.55.69
1.56.01
1.56.53
1.56.60

1.56.62

istanbul Racecourse (52nd Day)

1700 Turf
4)1¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

245
6,50
5,55
13,35
3,65
16,50
10,55
33,60

4,25

9

4



